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Direct any queries to BGV Club Secretary:   
Mrs Dianne Reid, Honeybottom Kennels, Orchard Cottage, STEVENTON, Oxon, OX13 6AP    
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               BASSET GRIFFON VENDÉEN CLUB 

 

BREEDERS DIRECTORY BGV (PETIT) 

 

                     

Carmarthenshire, South Wales  
Probert            Sally Cowley 07967 301466 salcowley@gmail.com  
Tangaer             Linda Lewis  07423 015282 tangaer@hotmail.co.uk tangaer-pbgv.co.uk 
 
Devon 
Elsfie                Megan Crowe 07304 058814 megancrowe@msn.com  
 
Dorset 
Overbecks        Lynne Scott 01258 452620 

07900 928816 

lynne.scott@overbeckspetits.co.uk  

 
Essex 
Beaujons Steve & Lynn Wood 01268 555027 wood_stephen9@sky.com  
 
West Lothian, Scotland 
Ballencrieff Claire Gilluley and 

Susan Allen 
0781 0702280 claireallen2612@hotmail.com  

 
Fife, Scotland 
Callydena          Lorna Wyllie  07773 678846 lornac15@hotmail.com  
 
Nottinghamshire 
Cynetkoy Mandy Kenna & Stuart 

Watson 
01777 232304 
07504 681422 

cynetkoy@hotmail.co.uk  

     
Oxfordshire     
Maudaxi           Phil & Dianne Reid 07711 953334 

07801 950895 
maudaxibgv@gmail.com maudaxibgv.co.uk 

Soletrader       Gavin & Sara 
Robertson 

07787 526576 gavinpbgv@aol.com soletraderpbgv.com 

 
Selkirkshire, Scotland 
Erylan              Raymond & Gail Foote 

& Erin McAulay 
07541 891977 rymndft@aol.com erylanpbgvs.co.uk 

     
Shropshire     
Rangali 
 

Heidi & Maisie Allenby 07886 454587 heidi.allenby@googlemail.com  

Hillwicket Beth & Martin Moyden 07870 940107 bethmoyden@live.co.uk  
     
Wales       
     
Hightimbers  Maggie Spencer 07800 705085 maggie@hightimbers.co.uk hightimbers.co.uk 
     
West Sussex     
Nykarth Kathryn Moulding 07929 427246 nykarth@hotmail.co.uk  
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